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Added By ABT $34.00

Total Prize Fund $3,500.00

CHAMPION
Bill Krutz

TOURNAMENT NOTES

$75.00

41 Titles

$414.00Winner's Pot

$5,713.00

5

Total Paid Out This Event

Age

Scratch 300 Pot Paid

Promotions

Champions Shirts

$725.00Brackets PaidBonanza Progressive $825.00

Raffle Balls

$0.00

$200.00

$400.00

$180.00

Optional Side Pots Paid

Handicap 315 Pot Paid

$55.00

Personal Parlay Paid

REGULAR SINGLES

Clean Pot Paid

MAY 14-15, 2016

Combo Prize Fund
TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

$564.00

83

BRUNSWICK ZONE ROSELLE

$0.00

$0.00

$3,500.00
PRIZE FUND

Optional Sweepers Paid

Entries $27.00 $2,241.00

C H I C A G O L A N D

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551

www.abtchicagoland.com

TOTAL PAID OUT BY CHICAGOLAND BRANCH
2016 $104,116.50 Since November 1991 $20,899,795.20

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers: Rose Morrissey, Linda Scaletta, Frank Marack Jr, and Dale Warfel.

Congratulations to our entry raffle winners, Steve Greenspan won a free entry and Jason Ramsey won the Bowlers 

Connection "Pick Your Ball" raffle.

The 2016 Bowler Of The Year started on December 5-6 at Sunset Bowl.  It will again end with the Thanksgiving event in 

2015.  Qualification for the Grand Finals will occur by quarter.  The second quarter ends May 31, 2016. Three members each 

quarter will advance to the 2016 Grand Finals.  Held in December, the event will be a Top 12.

Bill is a customs broker for Horizon Logistics.  He has been bowling for 10 years and bowls league at BZ Glendale Heights and 

Stardust Bowl.  Bill has a high game of 300 and a high series of 799 to his credit.  He was throwing a DV8 Vandal drilled at 

Jay Dubbs Pro Shop.  In addition to bowling Bil enjoys poker and spending time with friends.  He wanted to thank the 

Brunswick Zone Roselle staff and the ABT staff.  Bill plans to use his winnings for a vacation.



15 -14
14 +11 Tim Culp CHI 21 $100.00
13 +12 Cedric Crumpton CHI
12 +21 Rudolph Seidl CHI 35+5 $100.00

N

$100.00+36 Frank Formella CHI 25+1

****

21+4 $100.00

42+3

$250.00

****

$250.00

FINALS RESULTS

+91Sunday Dave Palojarvi Sr

CHI
$105.00
$105.00

****CHI

7 +60

Championship: Krutz 213; Lopez 202; Keyorian192

Rose Morrissey

N
6 +64 Ray Kindernay CHI N
5 +76 Jose Lopez Jr
4 +76 Bill Krutz CHI
3 +80 Pat Keyorian CHI

39+3 ****

PRIZE
****15+1

HDCP BOY
25

2 +107 Nelson Townsend CHI

SEMIFINALISTS
Dave Palojarvi Jr

BRANCH
CHI

PLACE
1

SCORE
+120

$500.00
$225.00

N
10 N
15

This Event
$1,213

$490 300290

No winners

$612$367

$1,213Next Event

202

$75.00

N
PLACE BASE

$400.00$500.00
BONANZA

$1,400.00
FINALIST GMS

447
WIN POTSCORE

1 Bill Krutz

SUNDAY FINALS RESULTS
GRANDB.O.Y.TOTAL

$500.00

$150.00

CUT SCORES
Gold Ticket

Round 1: Lopez 277; Keyorian 240; Krutz 234; Palojarvi 197; Townsend 189

Saturday

HANDICAP 315 POT

Saturday
Masters Ray Kindernay

+69Classic
Gold Ticket+66 Sunday +75

Jose Lopez Jr
3

2 479
2

2
432Pat Keyorian

Avail

Avail

CLEAN POT
Total

This Event

Total $970$2,426 310

$4,793

$728

268

$959 X X -$1,917/ X

Next Event 279

This Event No winners
Total $9,586 $4,793Avail $2,876

$612

305

SCRATCH 300 POT
No winners

$245

300 $485 315

$1,224

11

Next Event X X XX/

SEMIFINALS RESULTS

9 +55 Jason Ramsey
10 +42 Earmon Taylor

CHI
CHI 42+4 $105.00

17
16

8 +58 Jerry Goldman CHI $105.00
$105.00

18
Y
N

18+2
19+4
30+6
42+5 19
26+6

21

36+9 $100.00
31+1 $100.0016 -31 Phill Thomas CHI

Dave Palojarvi Sr CHI 11
10

24
23
22
22
20

15
14
13
12

GF
Y
Y
N

Y
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
N

T4 Nelson Townsend 1 189 $125.00 $125.00 0 Y
T4 Dave Palojarvi Jr 1 197 $125.00 $125.00 0 Y
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3 681 Dan Graziano $40.00

1 489 Nelson Townsend $84.001 469 Wayne Malec $84.00

Place Score Name PrizePlace Score Name PrizePlace Score Name Prize

$0.00

Total Prize Fund $84.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Total Prize Fund $0.00 Total Prize Fund $84.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

7 Entries @

Added by ABT Chicagoland

$12 $84.007 Entries @ $12 $84.000 Entries @ $12 $0.00

CLASSIC HANDICAP "BEST 2" SWEEPERS
Friday Saturday Sunday

Place Score Name

14 Entries

PERSONAL PARLAY
Friday Saturday Sunday

Entries

Tim Culp $20.00 1 7071

Place Score Name Prize Place

10 Entries

666

Score Name Prize

MASTERS HANDICAP "BEST 2" SWEEPERS
Friday Saturday Sunday

0

0 Entries @ $12 $0.00

2 659 Charlie Craddock $20.00

$132.000 Entries @ $12 $0.00

$0.00

11 Entries @

Added by ABT Chicagoland

$12

$0.00

Total Prize Fund $0.00 Total Prize Fund $0.00 Total Prize Fund $132.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00 Added by ABT Chicagoland

Place Score Name Prize Place Score Name Prize Place Score Name Prize

1 510 Dave Palojarvi Jr $88.00

$12 $0.00

Sunday

Total Prize Fund $168.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $1.00 Added by ABT Chicagoland

Total Prize Fund $1.00 Total Prize Fund $96.00

$0.00

Place Score Name Prize Name PrizePlace Score Name Prize Place Score

Dave Palojarvi Jr $112.001 671 Rudolph Seidl $96.00 1 720

14

$60.00

$0.00

$168.00

Prize

Nelson Townsend

$12

SENIORS SWEEPERS
Friday Saturday

8 Entries @ $12 $96.000 Entries @ Entries @

Added by ABT Chicagoland

2 694 Jose Lopez Jr $40.00

2 707 Nelson Townsend $56.00

2 459 Rino Panganiban $44.00


